
Woodford House Equestrian Event 2019
24 September 2019 - HB Equestrian Park

SHOW SECRETARY: FEATURING:

DRESSAGE

WOODFORD HOUSE PARENTS ASSOC DR Ring 
1

10 New Comers Encouragement NZPCA BG-
2 (2018 test book)

1st Delphi Giorgia Hickey

2nd Saltire Solar Flare Jessica McCann

3rd Mr Monochrome Oliver Bevitt

4th Half Pie Leah Bibby

5th Dream Spinner Katie Bibby

6th Cloud Ethan Bergstrom

7th Moa Park Cinnamon Amelia Westgarth

8th Kaycee Montego Bay Isobel Jayne Bevitt

9th Decision LS Julia Lorenz

10th Royal Enfield Leah Bibby

GOLDEN OAKS EQUESTRIAN Ring 2

11 NZPCA I-12 (2018 test book)

1st Delphi Giorgia Hickey

2nd Saltire Solar Flare Jessica McCann

3rd Whenuanui Flash Georgia Hudson

4th Kaycee Montego Bay Isobel Jayne Bevitt

5th Half Pie Leah Bibby

6th Dream Spinner Katie Bibby

7th Cloud Ethan Bergstrom

8th Nemesis Carys McCrory

9th Mr Monochrome Oliver Bevitt

10th Blue Suede Katja Malso

10th Highbridge Bonneville Ella Kilmister

10th Tallyho Reuben James Ella Watson



SHOWJUMPING

EQUOSANO Ring 1

1 Showjumping Equitation 95cm

1st Wembleybrook 
Caperkeeley

Elyza McDonald

2nd Tawa-iti Princess Grace Dalziel 

3rd The Spooked Olivia Woodward

4th The Flying Orange Tattie Bayly

5th Foxton Merlot Penny Borthwick

6th Royal Blue Mathew Steele

7th Saltire Solar Flare Jessica McCann

8th Fabulous Mr Fox Delta Smit

9th Sancho Hazel Jones

10th Rednaligh Benetton Clem Coates

2 Showjumping  Equitation 80cm

1st Rednalhgih Hayman Trelise Wattam

2nd A Touch of Blue Jessie Lord

3rd RedCliff Surprise Brooke gilmore

4th Mr Monochrome Oliver Bevitt

5th Majestic Masquerade Rosie White

6th Absolou/Admiral Amber Scott

7th Irish ambition Ploy Techa- 
Intrawong

8th Phoenix Felicitis Poremba

9th Chocolate Kiss Charlotte Halpin 

10th Gone Girl Yasmin Coombe

3 Showjumping Equitation 110cm

1st Lani Millie Brinsdon

2nd Aorangi Ragtime Phoebe Howson

3rd Third Degree Phoebe Burns

4th My Funky Monkey Dylan Bibby

5th Kodak Moment Annie Airey

6th Mr Acho Tessa Mason

7th KFL Zanzibar Clementine Coates

8th Simply Sassy Jaime De Costa

9th Splash Tessa Mason

10th Airtime RS Phoebe Burns

McCANNICS Ring 2

4 Showjumping A2 110cm

1st Aorangi Ragtime Phoebe Howson

2nd Mr Acho Tessa Mason

3rd Piece By Piece Emma Ferguson 

4th My Funky Monkey Dylan Bibby

5th Jericho R Adele Rycroft

6th Illusion Libby Fussell

7th Tallyho Scoundral Katie Bridgeman

8th Lani Millie Brinsdon

9th mighty hotshot Milan Caporn

10th Kinnordy Rhani Lilly carpenter

5 Showjumping A2 95cm

1st Rojaan Phoenix Vianne Downs

2nd Hirondelle Kasey McKenna

3rd The Flying Orange Tattie Bayly

4th Tawa-iti Princess Grace Dalziel 

5th Call Me Captain Mathew Steele

6th Pavlova Luchia Wynne-
Lewis

7th Fabulous Mr Fox Delta Smit

8th Royal Blue Mathew Steele

9th Foxton Merlot Penny Borthwick

10th Rednaligh Benetton Clem Coates

6 Showjumping A2 80cm

1st Rednalhgih Hayman Trelise Wattam

2nd Spot Me Tegan Butler

3rd Lisstara Willow Emma Kitchingman

4th Tallyho Japonica Harriette 
Klingender

5th Phoenix Felicitis Poremba

6th Gone Girl Yasmin Coombe

7th Tallyho Reuben James Ella Watson

8th Luuka Bella Williams

9th Oz Sam Killiner

10th Goldie Elyza McDonald

FORBES & CO Ring 3

7 Power and Speed 80cm

1st Lisstara Willow Emma Kitchingman

2nd A Touch of Blue Jessie Lord

3rd Spot Me Tegan Butler

4th Fantastic Miss Fern Gabrielle Pyke

5th Rednalhgih Hayman Trelise Wattam

6th Kaycee Montego Bay Isobel Jayne Bevitt

7th Tallyho Reuben James Ella Watson

8th Phoenix Felicitis Poremba

9th Tallyho Japonica Harriette 
Klingender

10th Liberty Pippa Smyth

8 Power and Speed 110cm

1st Aorangi Ragtime Phoebe Howson

2nd Airtime RS Phoebe Burns

3rd Marksman Arrow Pippa Smyth

4th Lani Millie Brinsdon

5th Splash Tessa Mason

6th mighty hotshot Milan Caporn

7th My Funky Monkey Dylan Bibby

8th Astek Napoleon Emma Ritchie

9th Kinnordy Rhani Lilly carpenter

10th Nemesis Carys McCrory

9 Power and Speed 95cm

1st Tawa-iti Princess Grace Dalziel 

2nd Fabulous Mr Fox Delta Smit



3rd Foxton Merlot Penny Borthwick

4th Pavlova Luchia Wynne-
Lewis

5th The Flying Orange Tattie Bayly

6th Dulcibella Phoebe 
Macpherson

7th Rednaligh Benetton Clem Coates

8th Galaxy Knight In Jessica McCann

9th Magic Katrina Vagg

10th Sancho Hazel Jones


